
Spring 2019 

Plan of Study Worksheet 

M.Ed. in Professional Counseling: Clinical Mental Health Counseling 
Department of Counseling, Higher Education, 

and Speech-Language and Pathology 

University of West Georgia  

Clinical Mental Health Counseling 
CORE CURRICULUM 

NOTE: COURSE SEQUENCE WILL BE STRICTLY ENFORCED. ANY 

DEVIATION FROM REQUIRED SEQUENCE MUST BE APPROVED BY THE 

ADVISOR 

SEQ HR
S 

SEMESTER 

REQUIRED 

GR SEM/YR 

COMPLETED 

CEPD 6140 Basic Counseling Skills 1 3 1st FALL   

CEPD 6131 Counseling Theories 2 3 1st FALL   

CEPD 6141 Principles of Clinical Mental Health Counseling 3 3 1st FALL   

      

CEPD 7141 Professional Orientation and Ethics in Counseling 4 3 1st SPRING   

CEPD 7134 Couples and Family Counseling 5 3 1st SPRING   

CEPD 6160 Group Counseling (CEPD 6140, 6131 Prerequisite) 6 3 1st SPRING   

      

CEPD 6151 Assessment & Appraisal in Counseling 7 3 1st SUMMER   

CEPD 7138 Multicultural Counseling and Education 8 3 1st SUMMER   

CEPD 7145 Advocacy and Leadership 9 3 1st SUMMER   

      

CEPD 7111 Diagnosis and Treatment of Mental and Emotional Disorders 10 3 2nd FALL   

CEPD 6135 Applied Counseling Theories 11 3 2nd FALL   

CEPD 7153 Crisis and Trauma Counseling 12 3 2nd FALL   

The above listed courses, except CEPD 7145, are required prior to approval for entry into CEPD 6188. 

CEPD 6188 Practicum: Professional Counseling 13 3 2nd SPRING   

CEPD 7155 Substance Abuse Counseling 14 3 2nd SPRING   

CEPD 7105 Counseling across the Lifespan 15 3 2nd SPRING   

The above listed courses and CEPD 7112 are required prior to approval for entry into CEPD 6182. 

CEPD 7112 Career Theory and Intervention 16 3 2nd SUMMER   

CEPD 7152 Research and Program Evaluation 17 3 2nd SUMMER   

Elective (only 1 elective required, CEPD 7158 Counseling in the Military 
Community or other elective) 

18 3 2nd SUMMER   

      

CEPD 6182 Internship: Professional Counseling 19 6 3rd FALL   

Elective (only 1 elective required, CEPD 6182 300 hour internship; CEPD 

7136 Counseling Children & Adolescents or other elective) 

20 3 3rd FALL   

      

Total Required Hours  60    

Comments: 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Student signature:    
 

 
 

Date:     

 
 
  

 
   
 

Advisor signature:    Date: 



Plan of Study Worksheet 

Spring 2020 

M.Ed. in Professional Counseling: School Counseling (60-hour) 
Department of Counseling, Higher Education,  

and Speech-Language and Pathology 

 University of West Georgia 
 

 
 

School Counseling 

CORE CURRICULUM 

NOTE: COURSE SEQUENCE WILL BE STRICTLY ENFORCED. ANY 

DEVIATION FROM REQUIRED SEQUENCE MUST BE APPROVED BY THE 

ADVISOR 

SEQ HRS SEMESTER 

REQUIRED 

GR SEM/YR 

COMPLETED 

CEPD 7112 Career Theory and Intervention 1 3 1st SUMMER   

CEPD 7145 Advocacy and Leadership 2 3 1st SUMMER   

CEPD 6151 Assessment and Appraisal in Counseling 3 3 1st SUMMER   

      

CEPD 6140 Basic Counseling Skills 4 3 1ST  FALL   

CEPD 6131 Counseling Theories 5 3 1ST  FALL   

CEPD 6180 Principles of Professional School Counseling 6 3 1ST  FALL   

      

CEPD 7105 Counseling Across the Lifespan 7 3 1ST  SPRING   

CEPD 7152 Research and Program Evaluation 8 3 1ST  SPRING   

CEPD 7141 Professional Orientation and Ethics in Counseling 9 3 1ST  SPRING   

SPED 6706 Spec Educ in Regular Classroom 10 3* 1ST  SPRING   

      

CEPD 7138 Multicultural Counseling and Education 11 3 2ND  SUMMER   

CEPD 7121 Spec Topics in School Counseling 12 3 2ND  SUMMER   

CEPD 6160 Group Counseling 13 3 2ND  SUMMER   

 The above listed courses, except CEPD 7145 and 7112, are required prior to approval for entry into CEPD 6188.  

CEPD 7153 Crisis Intervention 14 3 2ND  FALL   

CEPD 7136 Counseling Children & Adolescents 15 3 2ND  FALL   

CEPD 7111 Diagnosis and Treatment of Mental and Emotional Disorders 16 3 2ND  FALL   

CEPD 6188 Practicum 17 3 2ND  FALL   

 The above listed courses are required prior to approval for entry into CEPD 6182.  

CEPD 7134 Couples and Family Counseling 18 3 2ND  SPRING   

CEPD 7155 Substance Abuse Counseling 20 3 2ND  SPRING   

CEPD 6182 Internship 19 6 2ND  SPRING   

      

Total Hours (*3 hours in addition to the "60 hours")  60    

Comments: 

 
 

   

 
   

Student signature:    Date: 

Advisor signature:    Date: 
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